Coax Cables/Adapters
Type                                             Part No.                   Description
RG58 Coax Cable-1.5’ BNC                  01W1-COAX2-111          1.5 Ft. Coax Cable, with BNC Male to BNC Male Connectors
RG58 Coax Cable-5' BNC                     01W1-COAX5-111          5 Ft. Coax Cable, with BNC Male to BNC Male Connectors
RG58 Coax Cable-12' BNC                   01W1-COAXA-111          12 Ft. Coax Cable, with BNC Male to BNC Male Connectors
RG58 Coax Cable-5' UHF                     BNCUHF05                     5 Ft. Coax Cable, with BNC Male to UHF Male Connectors
RG58 Coax Cable-12' UHF                   BNCUHF12                     12 Ft. Coax Cable, with BNC Male to UHF Male  Connectors
Adapter: BNC(f)-UHF(m)                       01NC-UG273-000           BNC Female to UHF Male Adapter (for converting coax cable)

Tel: (800) 785–7274 or (954) 344–9822
Fax: (954) 340–6676 / www.ametekpower.com
PLC Accessories  Ordering Information
03/25
Legacy RF Hybrids (2RU)
Type                                             Part No.                   Description
H3XB (2-RU)                                         6266D71G03                  Reactance Hybrid
2-RU Hybrid Mounting                           670B695H01                   2 Rack Unit 19" Panel for Mounting up to 3, 2-RU Hybrids
1-RU PLC Hybrids
Note: Refer to RF Hybrid Catalog Number Ordering Sheet for Complete Information on 1RU Hybrids
*Requires 1-RU chassis for mounting
4050 NW 121st Avenue, Coral Springs, FL  33065 USA
Tel: (800) 785–7274 or (954) 344–9822
Fax: (954) 340–6676 / www.ametekpower.com
3/25
PLC Accessories  Ordering Information
LPA-2 50/100W Amplifiers
Note: Refer to LPA-2 Catalog Number Ordering Sheet for Complete Information on 50/100W Amplifiers
Type                                           Part No.                Description
50W, 48 Vdc                                       LPA20504N                 Single 2RU Chassis 50W Amp, 38-76 Vdc
50W, 48 Vdc- w/ Hybrid                      LPA20504S                 Single 2RU Chassis 50W Amp w/built-in Skewed Hybrid, 38-76 Vdc
50W, 125-250 Vdc                              LPA20501N                 Single 2RU Chassis 50W Amp, 88-300 Vdc
50W, 125-250 Vdc- w/ Hybrid             LPA20501S                 Single 2RU Chassis 50W Amp w/built-in Skewed Hybrid, 88-300 Vdc
100W, 48Vdc                                       LPA21004C                 Double 2RU Chassis 100W Amp, 38-76 Vdc
100W, 48 Vdc- w/ Hybrid                    LPA21004B                 Double 2RU Chassis 100W w/built-in Skewed Hybrid, 38-76 Vdc
100W, 125-250 Vdc                            LPA21001C                 Double 2RU Chassis 100W Amp, 88-300 Vdc
100W, 125-250 Vdc- w/ Hybrid           LPA21001B                 Double 2RU Chassis 100W w/built-in Skewed Hybrid, 88-300 Vdc